
 

VITAL STATISTICS 

2021-2022 ACADEMIC YEAR 

PROGRAM/STUDENT OUTCOMES 
 

Program Admissions Total Program 
Enrollment 

Graduates Completion 
Rate 

Licensure or 
Certification 

Pass Rate 

In Field 
Employment 

Rate 
Clinical Mental 

Health 
Counseling 

 
27 

 
75 

 
22 

 
100% 

 
100% 

 
100% 

Rehabilitation 
Counseling 

3 20 8 95% 63% CRC 
100% NCE 

100% 

School 
Counseling 

1 15 3 100% 100% 100% 

Counselor 
Education & 
Supervision 

(Ph.D.) 

 
5 

 
21 

 
3 

 
100% 

 
100% 

 
100% 

 


